\§, Conagra Foodservice
N 222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300

. Chicago, IL 60654
CONAGRA TEL: 402-240-4000
FOODSERVICE

The Max Lunch A Round Cheese Pizza 60-5.050z UPC 77387 12514

Nutritional Information:

Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5g
Monounsaturated Fat 1.5g

for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

R ALLERGENS Milk, Wheat, Soy
Nutrition Facts Product Facts
60 servings per container Frozen.SheIf .Life 270 Days
Serving size 1 Slice (1439) Case Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.25x11.063 x 12.875
| Case Cube (ft3) 1.047
Amount por serving 3 1 o Pattern Tie x High = Total cases | 9x7 =63
Calories Gross Wt (Ibs) 23316
% Daily Value* Net Wt (Ibs) 21.375
Total Fat 10g 13% Kosher Not a Kosher Product
Saturated Fat 3g 15%

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN INFORMATION

Finished Product

| usA

PROGRAMS PRODUCT QUALIFIES FOR

Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 470mg 20% HUSSC No
Total Carbohydrate 40g 15% 351035 Yes
Dietary Fiber 4q 14% Alliance for a Healthier No
Total Sugars 5g Generation
Includes 2g Added Sugars 4% Buy American Yes
Protein 169 This specification was last updated on 8/27/2019
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 290mg 20% OTHER GTIN #
Iron 2.9mg 15% Case 10077387125142
w Each 60077387125147
of food contibuies to 8 dary diet. 2000 salores a day 5 uses Pallet 50077387125140

Fatd * Carbochydrate 4 Protein 4

29% calories from fat, 9% calories from Sat Fat, 4% sugar by weight

CHILD NUTRITION IDENTIFICATION 097826

Each 5.05 oz. Lunch A-Round Pizza with Mozzarella Cheese/Cheese Substitute provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat alternate, 2.00 oz. equivalent
grains and 1/8 cup red/orange vegetable for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food
and Nutrition Service, USDA 01/19)

WHOLE GRAIN CONTRIBUTION
The weight of all grain ingredients is at minimum 34g. There are 18g of whole grain in the product providing at least 51% whole grain per serving.

HARD BID SPEC

Frozen 5” round pizza, par-baked. CN Labeled. Minimum portion weight of 5.05 oz. Topping to consist of low moisture part skim mozzarella cheese
and substitute cheese. Pizza must contain 2 equivalent grains, 2 Meat/Meat Alternates and 1/8 cup of vegetable. Minimum of 310 calories. Packed
60, 5.05 oz. portions per case. The Max only — 77387-12514.

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS

Note: Ovens will vary. Please adjust time and temperature accordingly. Refrigerate or discard any unused portion.
Convection Oven: Bake at 350 F° for 13 to 15 minutes or until internal temperature reaches a minimum of 165°F.
Conventional Oven: Bake at 400°F for 13 to 15 minutes or until internal temperature reaches a minimum of 165°F.
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INGREDIENTS
Water, Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour,

Malted Barley Flour, Nutrient Blend [Wheat Starch, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Water, Thiamine Mononitrate {Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {VitaminB2}, Folic
Acid and Tricalcium Phosphate]), Tomato Paste (Not less than 28% NTSS), Soy Flour, Corn Oil and/or Soybean Qil, Casein, Contains less than 2% of:
Modified Potato Starch, Dextrose, Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Onion Powder, Spices, Xanthan and Guar Gum, Garlic Powder, 2% or less of: Potassium
Sorbate, Citric Acid, Propylene Glycol, Tricalcium Phosphate), Soybean Oil, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Yeast Blend(Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, May
Contain Ascorbic Acid),Natural Flavor, Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Phosphate, Citric Acid,
Tricalcium Phosphate, Sorbic Acid, Vitamin and Mineral Supplement (Magnesium Oxide, Dicalcium Phosphate, Zinc Oxide, Iron, Riboflavin [Vitamin
B2], Pyridoxine Hydrochloride[Vitamin B6], Cyanocobalamin [Vitamin B12], Niacinamide[Vitamin B3], Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Vitamin

A Palmitate), Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Soy Lecithin. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY and WHEAT.
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THE MAX LUNCH A ROUNDE PIZZA
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CONTAINS 60 /5.05 OUNCE PORTIONS

S060235-006

KEEP FROZEM; COOK THOROUGHLY
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eGrainsCouncil.org
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EAT 48g OR MORE OF
WHOLE GRAINS DAILY

INGREDIENT 3. Water, Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Parl Skim Milk, Cheese Cullures, Salt, Enzymes). Whole Wheal Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheal Flour, Malled Barley
Flour, Mulrient Blend [Wheal Starch, Miacin, Reduced Iron, Waler, Thiamine Mononitrale {Wilamin E1}. Riboflavin {Vilamin B2}, Folic Acid and Tricalcium Phasphale]). Tomalo Paste
(Met less than 28% NTSS), Soy Flowr, Comn il andfer Soybean Oll, Casein, Contains less than 2% of: Medified Polato Starch, Dexdrose, Seasening (Salt. Sugar, Onlen Powder,
Spices, Xanihan and Guar Gum, Garlic Powder, 2% or less of. Polassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Propylene Glycol, Tricalcium Phosphate), Soybean Qil, Whey, Monfat Dry Milk, Yeast
Blend (Yeasl, Sorbilan Monostearale, May Contain Ascorbic Acid). Matural Flaver, Modified Com Starch, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sall, Lactic Acid, Sodium Phosphale, Cilric
Acld, Tricalclum Phosphate, Sorble Acld, Vitamin and Mineral Supplement (Magnesium Oexdde, Dicalcium Phosphate, Zine Oxide, Iron, Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride [Vitamin B€]. Cyanocobalamin [Vitamin B12), Miacinamide [Vitamin B3], Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1). Vitamin A Palmilate), Xanihan Gum, Ascorbic Acid. Soy

Lecithin. Produced For:
¥
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